/ .
SB 2 - 9801 029 Spare Parts List
Pos. Descrizione Description Q.ta| Codice | KP

1 Motore eletrico Electric motor 1 4402041

2 Flangia motore Motor flange 1 4301069

3 Cuscinetto 6205-2RS Bearing 6205-2RS 1 2401030

4 Seeger 2J40 Seeger 2J40 1 0503002

5 Rondella in teflon Teflon washer 1 4001041

6 Corpo pompa Pump body 1 3001121

7 Rondella Washer 1 4001042

8 Rondella Schnorr @8 Washer Schnorr @8 1 i

9 Vite TE M8x25 Screw hexagonal head M8x25 1 7

10 Spina @3x12 Pin @3x12 1 0603001

11 Disco filtro Filter plate 1 4503005

12 Seeger 120 Seeger 120 1 0501002

13 Vite TCCE M6x30 Screw TCCE M6x30 2 i

14 Vite TCCE M6X80 Screw cylindric head M6x80 3 7

15 Vite TCCE M6x20 Screw cylindric head M6x20 4 7

16 Coperchio pompa Pump cover 1 3202020

17 Spina cilindrica @5x18 Cylindric pin @5x18 2 0601003

18 Rotore Rotor 1 3102008

19 Paletta Vane 6 3301002 X
20 Rondella 1/2" Washer 1/2" 1 i
21 Silenziatore Silencer 1 9002016

i KP000017 - KIT PALETTE - VANES KIT

i NON DISPONIBILE COME RICAMBIO. NOT AVAILABLE AS A SPARE PART.

D.V.P. Vacuum Technology spa | www.dvppumps.com

Doc. | Rev.00 | Page 1/2



Spare Parts List

SB 12 - 9801029

D.V.P. Vacuum Technology spa | www.dvppumps.com

Doc. | Rev.00 | Page2/2




